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Schedule F2: Loans Paid or Forgiven Sch-F2

Date Loan 
Paid / 
Forgiven

Name and Address of Lender Relationship To Candidate Amount 
Paid/Forgiven

12/29/2008 Koslow, Alan 
2716 Jordan Drive 
West Des Moines, IA 50265

Self $0.00

Total Outstanding Loans End Of Reporting Period

Total Forgiven This Period

Total Loans Paid This Period

Total Unpaid Loans from Last Period

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Received This Period
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